Plivaj Srcem 2010
Banja Luka, 2.10.2010

Disciplina 13
02.10.2010 - 14:26

Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast

12 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Nezvanicni rekord BiH Otvoreno
Nezvani¢ni rekord BiH - 12
Nezvanicni rekord BiH - 14
Nezvanicni rekord BiH - 16
Nezvani¢ni rekord BiH - 18

29.33
35.97
32.82
31.21
29.86

GLAMOCIC Milan
MUJACIC Rusmir
ALIC Zlatko
ALIC Zlatko
TUNJIC *** Dario

OBL
STU
BSA
BSA
SLTU

Banja Luka (BiH)
Ljubljana (SLO)
Zagreb (CRO)
Zagreb (CRO)
Sarajevo (BiH)

2007
2000
2006
2008
2010

Staza Prezimeiime

Grupalod?7, 14:26

=

JELIN Dino
TODOROVIC Aleksa
TANDARA Damir
BABIC Marko

O~NO O BAWN

Grupa3o0d7,14:28
PRERAD Dario
BOROJA Pavle
TOPIC Nikola
LJUBOTINA Stefan
MALCIC Aleksa
KOZIC Andrej
MIRNIC Radosav
CUKOVIC Nikola

[N

co~NO U~ WN

Grupa 5o0d7, 14:33

1 STOJAKOVIC Nikola
KOVACEVIC Mladen
SADIKOVIC Kerim
MILAKOVIC Stefan
GEC Ersin

DORCIC Goran
BANJAC Marko
KRESO Denijal

O~NO U~ WN

Grupa7o0d7, 14:36

1 ZUKANOVIC Omar
SIMIC Andelo
BABOVIC Bakir
MITROVIC Kosta
ADZIC Bosko
VRANJES Marko
MILEUSNIC Nemanja
MIHALJ Filip

O~NO O~ WN

G.R.Ime kluba (kraceyreme Status Staza Prezimeiime

03
02
00
00

00
00
02
00
03
01

00

02
98
03
01
02
00
01
99

01
99
98
98
98
01
98
00

Velez, MO

22.april, BL
Sharks, SA
Mladost, BL

Mladost, BL
Mladost, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Mladost, BL
Olymp, BL
Mladost, BL
Mladost, BL

Fortuna, BL
Vrbas, BL
Velez, MO
Mladost, BL
Delfin, SA
22.april, BL
Vrbas, BL
Velez, MO

Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Galeb-GIKIL,LU
11. April, BG
11. April, BG
22.april, BL
Olymp, BL
Bosna, SA

5253535

1:20.17
1:14.10
1:20.00
1:23.21

59.02
58.71
54.57
52.80
53.35
5551
59.00
59.56

47.00
43.10
41.07
39.73
40.94
42.00
46.57
47.20

Grupa2od?7,14:27

1

o~NO O P~WN

RAHMANOVIC Tarik
KORJENIC Adi
DUJAKOVIC Vladan
KOVAC Aleksandar
FRANJIC Nikola
SARKIC Panan
SUBASIC Timur
OMERBEGOVIC Feda

Grupa4od7,14:31

1

0o ~NOO U~ WN

STEVIC Aleksa

VIKALO Eldar

EMKIC Omar

TOMIC Stefan
HADZIAHMETOVIC Filip
KOPRIC Amar

MAMIC Nebojsa
GRANULIC Kolja

Grupa 6 o0d 7, 14:34

1

o~NO U A~ WN

PEJCIC Milos

COMIC Edi

ZARNIK Tilen
ALIKAVAZOVIC Aldemar
HALILOVIC Mirza
ALIKADIC Amar
KOPRIC Damir
BJELAJAC Nikola

G.R.Ime kluba (kra¢éyreme Status

02
03
02
01
00
00
03
02

02
01
00
02
02
98
01
99

00
00
00
00
00
98
98
98

Delfin, SA
Delfin, SA
22.april, BL
22.april, BL
Mladost, BL
Velez, MO
Sharks, SA
Delfin, SA

55555555

Olymp, BL 1:06.19
Zmaj-Alp., TU 1:00.00
Zmaj-Alp., TU 1:00.00
Sport Time, SA 59.81
Sport Time, SA  59.90
Zmaj-Alp., TU 1:00.00

Olymp, BL 1:00.19
Olymp, BL 1:10.20
Vrbas, BL 52.15
Sport Time, SA 50.21
Zvezda, KR 50.16
Sharks, SA 48.34
Zmaj-Alp., TU  50.00
Velez, MO 50.19
Zmaj-Alp., TU  52.00
Olymp, BL 52.46
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